A passion for perfection.
	 SORAA was founded by a group of pioneers from the
worlds of engineering and semiconductors with a passion
for creating perfect LED light.
	 In 2008, a group of research scientists led by Professor
Shuji Nakamura defied conventional wisdom to create GaN
on GaNTM LEDs with perfect crystalline structures a thousand
times more pure than any other LED.

30 - 3000 K
03
ORDERING GUIDE
10 Degree Narrow Spot25 and 36 Degree Flood
GU-5.3
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
6 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 290 - 310
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 355 - 375
7.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 390 - 455
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 475 - 525
9 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 465 - 490
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 560 - 590
Constant Current (MR16CC)
VIVID (95CRI): 485 - 580
15
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  MR16 3000K, 95CRI, 7.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD - Beam Diameter at 50% CBCP (ft/m)		  FC - Foot Candles/ Lux (% of CBCP)
PG - Performance Generation              					    compatible (pages 38-40)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 11.1% 100%
1.0ft 0.3m 2.8% 25%
1.6ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
2.1ft 0.7m 0.7% 6%
2.6ft 0.9m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 10° Narrow Flood 25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 11.1% 100%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.8% 25%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 11.1% 100%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.8% 25%
5.8ft 1.9m 1.2% 11%
7.8ft 2.6m 0.7% 6%
9.7ft 3.2m 0.4% 4%
CBCP: 6000	   	       CBCP: 2400		              CBCP: 1130
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
CC1 - Constant
Current
10D - 10°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
9 - 95 CRI 27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
SM16C - MR16 CC
SORAA Inc.			   Lighting Design				        Client					     Photographer
www.SORAA.com		  Firefly Lighting Design			        Hakkasan, San Francisco			   Gilles & Boissier

09 - 9 Watt
03
ORDERING GUIDE
10 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36, 50 and 60 Degree Flood
GU-10
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 245 - 260
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 295 - 310
7.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 390 - 455
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 475 - 525
9 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 465 - 490
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 560- 590
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
50D - 50°
10D - 10°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
17
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  GU10 3000K, 95CRI, 7.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD - Beam Diameter at 50% CBCP (ft/m)		  FC - Foot Candles/ Lux (% of CBCP)
PG - Performance Generation compatible (pages  38-40)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 11.1% 100%
1.0ft 0.3m 2.8% 25%
1.6ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
2.1ft 0.7m 0.7% 6%
2.6ft 0.9m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 10° Narrow Flood 25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 11.1% 100%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.8% 25%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 11.1% 100%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.8% 25%

03 - PG
03
ORDERING GUIDE
8 and 10 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36 and 60 Degree Flood
E26
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
5.4 WATT
VIVID (95CRI): 245 - 265
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 315 - 335
10.8 WATT
VIVID (95CRI): 500 - 565
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 640 - 690
SP20(G) -
PAR20 (120v)
SP20W -
PAR20 (230v)
11 - 10.8 Watt
10D - 10°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
08D - 08°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
05 - 5.4 Watt 9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
19
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  PAR20 3000K, 95CRI, 10.8W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD - Beam Diameter at 50% CBCP (ft/m)		  FC - Foot Candles/ Lux (% of CBCP)	 G  - Add for GU24 base (only available for 120v)
PG - Performance Generation compatible (pages 38-40)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 11.1% 100%
1.0ft 0.3m 2.8% 25%
1.6ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
2.1ft 0.7m 0.7% 6%
2.6ft 0.9m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 10° Narrow Flood 25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 11.1% 100%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.8% 25%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 11.1% 100%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.8% 25%
5.8ft 1.9m 1.2% 11%
7.8ft 2.6m 0.7% 6%
9.7ft 3.2m 0.4% 4%
CBCP: 8640	   	       CBCP: 2860		              CBCP: 1340			    CBCP: 580
Wide Flood 60°
BD FC

03 - PG
03
ORDERING GUIDE
8 and 9 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36, 50 and 60 Degree Flood
12.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 575 - 650
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 735 - 795
18.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 930 - 1050
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 1190 - 1280
SP30S(G) -
PAR30S (120v)
SP30SW -
PAR30S (230v)
12 - 12.5 Watt
08D - 08°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
50D - 50°
09D - 09°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
18 - 18.5 Watt
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
21
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  PAR30S 3000K, 95CRI, 18.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 8.6% 77%
0.9ft 0.3m 2.5% 23%
1.4ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
1.9ft 0.6m 0.7% 6%
2.4ft 0.8m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 9° Narrow Flood 25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 8.6% 77%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.5% 23%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 8.6% 77%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.5% 23%
5.8ft 1.9m 1.2% 11%
7.8ft 2.6m 0.7% 6%
9.7ft 3.2m 0.4% 4%
CBCP: 18500	   	       CBCP: 5400		              CBCP: 2500			    CBCP: 1100
Wide Flood 60°
BD FC

03 - PG
03
ORDERING GUIDE
8 and 9 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36, 50 and 60 Degree Flood
12.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 575 - 650
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 735 - 795
18.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 930 - 1050
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 1190 - 1280
SP30L(G) -
PAR30L (120v)
SP30LW -
PAR30L (230v)
12 - 12.5 Watt
08D - 08°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
50D - 50°
09D - 09°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
18 - 18.5 Watt
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
23
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  PAR30L 3000K, 95CRI, 18.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 8.6% 77%
0.9ft 0.3m 2.5% 23%
1.4ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
1.9ft 0.6m 0.7% 6%
2.4ft 0.8m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 9° Narrow Flood 25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 8.6% 77%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.5% 23%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 8.6% 77%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.5% 23%
5.8ft 1.9m 1.2% 11%
7.8ft 2.6m 0.7% 6%
9.7ft 3.2m 0.4% 4%
CBCP: 18500	   	       CBCP: 5400		              CBCP: 2500			    CBCP: 1100
Wide Flood 60°
BD FC

03 - PG
18 03
ORDERING GUIDE
9 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36 and 60 Degree Flood
18.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 930 - 1050
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 1190 - 1280
SP38(G) -
PAR38 (120v)
SP38W -
PAR38 (230v)
18 - 18.5 Watt
09D - 09°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
25
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  PAR38 3000K, 95CRI, 18.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 8.6% 77%
0.9ft 0.3m 2.5% 23%
1.4ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
1.9ft 0.6m 0.7% 6%
2.4ft 0.8m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 9° Narrow Flood 25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 8.6% 77%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.5% 23%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 8.6% 77%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.5% 23%
5.8ft 1.9m 1.2% 11%
7.8ft 2.6m 0.7% 6%
9.7ft 3.2m 0.4% 4%
CBCP: 18500	   	       CBCP: 5400		              CBCP: 2500			    CBCP: 1100
Wide Flood 60°
BD FC
3.5ft 1.2m 8.6% 77%
6.9ft 2.3m 2.5% 23%
10.4ft 3.5m 1.2% 11%
13.9ft 4.6m 0.7% 6%
17.3ft 5.8m 0.4% 4%
Black and White available in order quantity of 2,000 or more.
BD - Beam Diameter at 50% CBCP (ft/m)		  FC - Foot Candles/ Lux (% of CBCP)	 G  - Add for GU24 base (only available for 120V)
PG - Performance Generation compatible (pages 38-40)
E26
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
GU-24
26
SORAA Inc.				    Client							       Photographer
www.SORAA.com			   Maibom Innovation Centre, Hamminkelm			   Alexander

03 - PG
03
ORDERING GUIDE
4, 8 and 9 Degree Narrow Spot 25, 36, 50 and 60 Degree Flood
G53
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
6 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 275 - 300
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 355 - 380
12.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 575 - 650
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 735 - 795
18.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 930 - 1050
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 1190 - 1280
SR111
SR111 - AR111
12 - 12.5 Watt
06 -6 Watt
08D - 08°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
50D - 50°
04D - 04°
09D - 09°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
18 - 18.5 Watt
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  AR111 3000K, 95CRI, 18.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 8.6% 77%
0.9ft 0.3m 2.5% 23%
1.4ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
1.9ft 0.6m 0.7% 6%
2.4ft 0.8m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 9° Narrow Flood  25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 8.6% 77%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.5% 23%

03 - PG
03
ORDERING GUIDE
8 and 9 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36, 50 and 60 Degree Flood
GU-10
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
12.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 575 - 650
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 735 - 795
18.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 930 - 1050
SR111GW
SR111GW -
AR111-GU10
12 - 12.5 Watt
08D - 08°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
50D - 50°
09D - 09°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
18 - 18.5 Watt
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
9 - 95 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
29
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  AR111-GU10 3000K, 95CRI, 18.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 8.6% 77%
0.9ft 0.3m 2.5% 23%
1.4ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
1.9ft 0.6m 0.7% 6%
2.4ft 0.8m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 9° Narrow Flood  25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 8.6% 77%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.5% 23%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 8.6% 77%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.5% 23%
5.8ft 1.9m 1.2% 11%
7.8ft 2.6m 0.7% 6%
9.7ft 3.2m 0.4% 4%
CBCP: 24100	   	       CBCP: 5400		              CBCP: 2500			    CBCP: 1100
Wide Flood 60°
BD FC
3.5ft 1.2m 8.6% 77%

03 - PG
03
ORDERING GUIDE
8 and 9 Degree Narrow Spot25, 36, 50 and 60 Degree Flood
G53
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
LUMEN RANGE
12.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 575 - 650
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 735 - 795
18.5 Watt
VIVID (95CRI): 930 - 1050
BRILLIANT (80CRI): 1190 - 1280
SP36
SP36 -
PAR36
12 - 12.5 Watt
08D - 08°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
50D - 50°
09D - 09°
25D - 25°
36D - 36°
60D - 60°
18 - 18.5 Watt
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
31
Region
Blank - NA
S3 - Intl.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:  PAR36 3000K, 95CRI, 18.5W (Additional lamp data can be found on pages 41-45)
BD FC
0.5ft 0.2m 8.6% 77%
0.9ft 0.3m 2.5% 23%
1.4ft 0.5m 1.2% 11%
1.9ft 0.6m 0.7% 6%
2.4ft 0.8m 0.4% 4%
Narrow Spot 9° Narrow Flood  25° Flood 36°
Distance
3 ft 1 m
6 ft 2 m
9 ft 3 m
12 ft 4 m
15 ft 5 m
BD FC
1.3ft 0.4m 8.6% 77%
2.7ft 0.9m 2.5% 23%
4.0ft 1.3m 1.2% 11%
5.3ft 1.8m 0.7% 6%
6.7ft 2.2m 0.4% 4%
BD FC
1.9ft 0.6m 8.6% 77%
3.9ft 1.3m 2.5% 23%

30 - 3000 K
08 03
ORDERING GUIDE
BEAM DIAGRAM
-60
-30 30
60
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
-60
-30 30
60
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
-60
-30 30
60
9 Degree 				            25 Degree				                    36 Degree
For complete Optical Light Engine specifications visit www.SORAA.com
Rev PG - Performance Generation
01 - Rev
(SLE30)
00 - Rev
(SLC30)
30
SORAA Inc.				    Lighting Design						     Client
www.SORAA.com			   Panos Andrikopoulos, DHA Designs			   Museum of London, 2012 Olympic Cauldron
34
Type Power Beam CRI Color PG
SLE16
SLC16
06 - *6 Watt 009D - 9° 03 - PG
08 - 8 Watt 025D - 25°
036D - 36°
9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
03
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTICAL LIGHT ENGINE
SLE16/SLC16
Available Options
SLE16: With Heatsink
SLC16: No Heatsink
CRI: 95 and 80
General Specifications
Form Factor: SLE16
Width x Height (9°) - 50.8mm x 54.5mm
Width x Height - 50.8mm x 53.8mm
Form Factor: SLC16
Width x Height (9°) - 50.8mm x 16.1mm
Width x Height - 50.8mm x 23.1mm
Electrical:
Typical Forward Voltage - 27.7v
Maximum Current - 750mA,  375mA (9°)
Lumen Range:
SLE16/SLC16 475 - 1210
Available in 25 and 36 Degree Flood
compatible (pages 34-35)
BEAM DIAGRAM
-60
-30 30
60
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9 Degree Narrow Spot
Available in 25 and 36 Degree Flood
9 Degree Narrow Spot
*6 Watt: 9Degree beam only available in 6W
SLC16
SLE16
9 Degree 				            25 Degree				                    36 Degree
-60
-30 30
60
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
-60
-30 30
60
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
Rev
For complete Optical Light Engine specifications visit www.SORAA.com
PG - Performance Generation
35
01 - Rev
(SLE16)
00 - Rev
(SLC16)
323036
SORAA Inc.			   Lighting Design				   Client					     Photographer

30 - 3000 K
06 03
ORDERING GUIDE
37
BEAM DIAGRAM
OPTICAL LIGHT ENGINE
SLE11/SLC11
Available Options
SLE11: With Heatsink
SLC11: No Heatsink
CRI: 95 and 80
General Specifications
Form Factor: SLE11
Width - 34.9mm (1.37”)
Height - 53.1mm (2.09”)
Form Factor: SLC11
Width - 34.9mm (1.37”)
Height - 18.9mm (0.74”)
Electrical:
Typical Forward Voltage - 27.7v
Maximum Current - 375mA
Lumen Range:
SLE11/SLC11 475 - 605
25 and 36 Degree Flood
25 and 36 Degree Flood
SLC11
SLE11
-60
-30 30
60
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
25 Degree				                    36 Degree
-60
-30 30
60
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
For complete Optical Light Engine specifications visit www.SORAA.com
Rev
PG - Performance Generation
01 - Rev
(SLE11)
00 - Rev
(SLC11)
The award-winning SORAA SNAP SYSTEM™
is the first LED lamp/accessory solution that is
optimized to work as an integrated system.
Based on high brightness single source GaN on
GaN™ LED technology combined with an innovative
set of magnetic filters and lens attachments,
it completely redefines accessory application.
One lamp: endless possibilities.
Power to Design
38
BEAM SPREADER SNAP
LINEAR SNAP
LOUVER SNAP
Beam
Beam

*AC-(-E)CL-0000-00 93% 87%
Gel Filter Dichroic Filter
CLEAR SNAP GEL CLEAR SNAPDICHROIC
LAMP DATA
Model Number
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
(°)
CBCP
(Cd)
Total
Flux
(Lm) CRI/R9
SM16-06-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 1600 290 95/95
SM16-06-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 750 290 95/95
SM16-06-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 1710 310 95/95
SM16-06-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 810 310 95/95
SM16-06-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 1960 355 80/>0
SM16-06-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 930 355 80/>0
SM16-06-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 2070 375 80/>0
SM16-06-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 980 375 80/>0
SM16-07-10D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 10 5710 390 95/95
SM16-07-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 2260 410 95/95
SM16-07-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1070 410 95/95
SM16-07-10D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 10 6000 410 95/95
SM16-07-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 2400 435 95/95
SM16-07-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1130 435 95/95
SM16-07-10D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 10 6290 430 95/95
SM16-07-25D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 25 2510 455 95/95
SM16-07-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 1190 455 95/95
SM16-07-10D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 10 6290 430 95/90
SM16-07-25D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 25 2510 455 95/90
SM16-07-36D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 36 1190 455 95/90
SM16-07-10D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 10 6950 475 80/>0
SM16-07-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 2760 500 80/>0
SM16-07-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1310 500 80/>0
SM16-07-10D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 10 7320 500 80/>0
SM16-07-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 2900 525 80/>0
SM16-07-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1370 525 80/>0
SM16-09-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 2570 465 95/95
SM16-09-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1210 465 95/95
SM16-09-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 2700 490 95/95
SM16-09-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1280 490 95/95
SM16-09-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 3090 560 80/>0
SM16-09-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1460 560 80/>0
SM16-09-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 3260 590 80/>0
SM16-09-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1540 590 80/>0
SM16C-CC1-10D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 10 7120 485 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 2860 515 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1360 515 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-10D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 10 7700 525 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 3060 550 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1460 550 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-10D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 10 8060 550 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-25D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 25 3220 580 95 / 95
SM16C-CC1-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 1520 580 95 / 95
Model Number
CCT
(K)
Beam

SPxxx(W)-18-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 2600 1040 95 / 95
SPxxx(W)-18-60D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 60 1140 1040 95 / 95
SPxxx(W)-18-09D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 9 19420 1050 95 / 90
SPxxx(W)-18-25D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 25 5660 1050 95 / 90
SPxxx(W)-18-36D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 36 2620 1050 95 / 90
SPxxx(W)-18-60D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 60 1140 1050 95 / 90
SPxxx(W)-18-09D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 9 22000 1190 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 6420 1190 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 2960 1190 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-60D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 60 1300 1190 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-09D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 9 23680 1280 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 6900 1280 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 3200 1280 80 / >0
SPxxx(W)-18-60D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 60 1400 1280 80 / >0
SP36-12-08D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 8 15520 575 95 / 95
SP36-12-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 3100 575 95 / 95
SP36-12-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1420 575 95 / 95
SP36-12-50D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 50 740 575 95 / 95
SP36-12-08D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 8 16740 620 95 / 95
SP36-12-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 3340 620 95 / 95
SP36-12-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1540 620 95 / 95
SP36-12-50D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 50 800 620 95 / 95
SP36-12-08D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 8 17400 645 95 / 95
SP36-12-25D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 25 3480 645 95 / 95
SP36-12-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 1600 645 95 / 95
SP36-12-50D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 50 820 645 95 / 95
SP36-12-08D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 8 17540 650 95 / 90
SP36-12-25D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 25 3500 650 95 / 90
SP36-12-36D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 36 1620 650 95 / 90
SP36-12-50D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 50 840 650 95 / 90
Model Number
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
(°)
CBCP
(Cd)
Total
Flux
(Lm) CRI/R9
SP36-12-08D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 8 19840 735 80 / >0
SP36-12-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 3960 735 80 / >0
SP36-12-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1820 735 80 / >0
SP36-12-50D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 50 940 735 80 / >0
SP36-12-08D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 8 21460 795 80 / >0
SP36-12-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 4280 795 80 / >0
SP36-12-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1980 795 80 / >0
SP36-12-50D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 50 1020 795 80 / >0
SP36-18-09D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 9 22400 930 95 / 95
SP36-18-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 5020 930 95 / 95
SP36-18-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 2320 930 95 / 95
SP36-18-60D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 60 1020 930 95 / 95
SP36-18-09D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 9 24100 1000 95 / 95
SP36-18-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 5400 1000 95 / 95
SP36-18-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 2500 1000 95 / 95
SP36-18-60D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 60 1100 1000 95 / 95
SP36-18-09D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 9 25060 1040 95 / 95
SP36-18-25D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 25 5600 1040 95 / 95
SP36-18-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 2600 1040 95 / 95
SP36-18-60D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 60 1140 1040 95 / 95
SP36-18-09D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 9 25300 1050 95 / 90
SP36-18-25D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 25 5660 1050 95 / 90
SP36-18-36D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 36 2620 1050 95 / 90
SP36-18-60D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 60 1140 1050 95 / 90
SP36-18-09D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 9 28660 1190 80 / >0
SP36-18-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 6420 1190 80 / >0
SP36-18-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 2960 1190 80 / >0
SP36-18-60D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 60 1300 1190 80 / >0
SP36-18-09D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 9 30840 1280 80 / >0
SP36-18-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 6900 1280 80 / >0
SP36-18-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 3200 1280 80 / >0
SP36-18-60D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 60 1400 1280 80 / >0
SR111-06-04D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 4 11540 275 95 / 95
SR111-06-04D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 4 12600 300 95 / 95
SR111-06-04D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 4 14900 355 80 / >0
SR111-06-04D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 4 15960 380 80 / >0

*AR111 6W/12v
43
LAMP DATA
Model Number
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
(°)
CBCP
(Cd)
Total
Flux
(Lm) CRI/R9
SR111-12-08D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 8 15520 575 95 / 95
SR111-12-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 3100 575 95 / 95
SR111-12-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1420 575 95 / 95
SR111-12-50D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 50 740 575 95 / 95
SR111-12-08D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 8 16740 620 95 / 95
SR111-12-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 3340 620 95 / 95
SR111-12-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1540 620 95 / 95
SR111-12-50D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 50 800 620 95 / 95
SR111-12-08D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 8 17400 645 95 / 95
SR111-12-25D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 25 3480 645 95 / 95
SR111-12-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 1600 645 95 / 95
SR111-12-50D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 50 820 645 95 / 95
SR111-12-08D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 8 17540 650 95 / 90
SR111-12-25D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 25 3500 650 95 / 90
SR111-12-36D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 36 1620 650 95 / 90
SR111-12-50D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 50 840 650 95 / 90
SR111-12-08D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 8 19840 735 80 / >0
SR111-12-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 3960 735 80 / >0
SR111-12-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 1820 735 80 / >0
SR111-12-50D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 50 940 735 80 / >0
SR111-12-08D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 8 21460 795 80 / >0
SR111-12-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 4280 795 80 / >0
SR111-12-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 1980 795 80 / >0
SR111-12-50D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 50 1020 795 80 / >0
SR111-18-09D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 9 22400 930 95 / 95
SR111-18-25D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 25 5020 930 95 / 95
SR111-18-36D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 36 2320 930 95 / 95
SR111-18-60D-927-03 (-S3) 2700 60 1020 930 95 / 95
SR111-18-09D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 9 24100 1000 95 / 95
SR111-18-25D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 25 5400 1000 95 / 95
SR111-18-36D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 36 2500 1000 95 / 95
SR111-18-60D-930-03 (-S3) 3000 60 1100 1000 95 / 95
SR111-18-09D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 9 25060 1040 95 / 95
SR111-18-25D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 25 5600 1040 95 / 95
SR111-18-36D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 36 2600 1040 95 / 95
SR111-18-60D-940-03 (-S3) 4000 60 1140 1040 95 / 95
SR111-18-09D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 9 25300 1050 95 / 90
SR111-18-25D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 25 5660 1050 95 / 90
SR111-18-36D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 36 2620 1050 95 / 90
SR111-18-60D-950-03 (-S3) 5000 60 1140 1050 95 / 90
SR111-18-09D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 9 28660 1190 80 / >0
SR111-18-25D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 25 6420 1190 80 / >0
SR111-18-36D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 36 2960 1190 80 / >0
SR111-18-60D-827-03 (-S3) 2700 60 1300 1190 80 / >0
Model Number
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
(°)
CBCP
(Cd)
Total
Flux
(Lm) CRI/R9
SR111-18-09D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 9 30840 1280 80 / >0
SR111-18-25D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 25 6900 1280 80 / >0
SR111-18-36D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 36 3200 1280 80 / >0
SR111-18-60D-830-03 (-S3) 3000 60 1400 1280 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-08D-927-03-S3 2700 8 15520 575 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-25D-927-03 -S3 2700 25 3100 575 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-36D-927-03 -S3 2700 36 1420 575 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-50D-927-03 -S3 2700 50 740 575 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-08D-930-03 -S3 3000 8 16740 620 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-25D-930-03 -S3 3000 25 3340 620 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-36D-930-03 -S3 3000 36 1540 620 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-50D-930-03 -S3 3000 50 800 620 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-08D-940-03 -S3 4000 8 17400 645 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-25D-940-03 -S3 4000 25 3480 645 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-36D-940-03 -S3 4000 36 1600 645 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-50D-940-03 -S3 4000 50 820 645 95 / 95
SR111GW-12-08D-950-03 -S3 5000 8 17540 650 95 / 90
SR111GW-12-25D-950-03 -S3 5000 25 3500 650 95 / 90
SR111GW-12-36D-950-03 -S3 5000 36 1620 650 95 / 90
SR111GW-12-50D-950-03 -S3 5000 50 840 650 95 / 90
SR111GW-12-08D-827-03 -S3 2700 8 19840 735 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-25D-827-03 -S3 2700 25 3960 735 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-36D-827-03 -S3 2700 36 1820 735 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-50D-827-03 -S3 2700 50 940 735 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-08D-830-03 -S3 3000 8 21460 795 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-25D-830-03 -S3 3000 25 4280 795 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-36D-830-03 -S3 3000 36 1980 795 80 / >0
SR111GW-12-50D-830-03 -S3 3000 50 1020 795 80 / >0
SR111GW-18-09D-927-03 -S3 2700 9 17200 930 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-25D-927-03 -S3 2700 25 5020 930 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-36D-927-03 -S3 2700 36 2320 930 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-60D-927-03 -S3 2700 60 1020 930 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-09D-930-03 -S3 3000 9 18500 1000 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-25D-930-03 -S3 3000 25 5400 1000 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-36D-930-03 -S3 3000 36 2500 1000 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-60D-930-03 -S3 3000 60 1100 1000 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-09D-940-03 -S3 4000 9 19240 1040 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-25D-940-03 -S3 4000 25 5600 1040 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-36D-940-03 -S3 4000 36 2600 1040 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-60D-940-03 -S3 4000 60 1140 1040 95 / 95
SR111GW-18-09D-950-03 -S3 5000 9 19420 1050 95 / 90
SR111GW-18-25D-950-03 -S3 5000 25 5660 1050 95 / 90
SR111GW-18-36D-950-03 -S3 5000 36 2620 1050 95 / 90
SR111GW-18-60D-950-03 -S3 5000 60 1140 1050 95 / 90
 *Add info in the () to the Model Number if outside of the North America.
44
*AR111 12.5W/12v *AR111 18.5W/12v (Cont’d)
*AR111 18.5W/12v